MOUNTAIN VIEW

CHRISTIAN
SCHOOLS

2023-24 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TH 1983 - 2023

FALL SEMESTER
Revised as of 5/2/2023
August 2023 August 2023
No School on Shaded Days
S M T W | TH F S Monday-Friday, August 14" - 18" - Staff Development In-Service Week
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9| 1o o 2 Friday, August 18" - Back to School Open House Event

13 14 15 1 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

()

Monday, August 215t - Classes begin

September 2023 September 2023

No School on Shaded Days
S M T W TH F S
1 2 Monday, September 4" - Labor Day (No School)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

October 2023 October 2023
No School on Shaded Days . ]
S W T W1 TH 5 S Friday, October 20" - End of the First Quarter

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Thursday, October 26" - Parent/Teacher Conference (1/2-day of School)

Friday, October 27" - Nevada Day Observed (No School)

29 30 31
November 2023 November 2023
No School on Shaded Days
S M T W | TH F S Friday, November 10" - Veterans Day (No School)
g 5 - ; 3 1[3) 1:' Tuesday, November 21 - All-School Thanksgiving Meal (1/2 day of School)
12 13 14| 15| 16 17 18 Wednesday, November 22" - First Contingency Day (if needed)
] 20) 21 iemciEme NS = Wednesday-Friday, November 22"9-24% - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

26 27 28 29 30

December 2023 December 2023
No School on Shaded Days
S vl T W 1 TH = S Monday, December 18" to Monday, January 1% - Christmas Break (No School)
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

*Subject to change



MOUNTAIN VIEW

CHRISTIAN
SCHOOLS

2023-24 SCHOOL CALENDAR

SPRING SEMESTER
Revised as of 5/2/2023
January 2024 January 2024
No School on Shaded Days
S W T T w1 18] F S Tuesday, January 2" - Classes resume

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Tuesday-Friday, January 8t"-12*" - First Semester Final Exams (JHS/HS)

14| 15| 16| 17| 18] 19] 20 Friday, January 12t - End of the First Semester

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28] 29 30/ 31 Monday, January 15" - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
February 2024 February 2024

No School on Shaded Days

S M T W TH F S

1 2 S
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29

Monday, February 19" - Presidents’ Day (No School)

March 2024 March 2024
No School on Shaded Days .
S v T w1 TH = S Monday, March 11t"-15* - Spring Break (No School)
1 2

. nd .
3 7 3 5 7 3 5 Friday, March 22" - End of the Third Quarter

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April 2024 April 2024

No School on Shaded Days id h 29th d Frid hool
S Y T w1 = S Friday, March 29* - Good Friday (No School)

1 2 3 4 5 6

Z 8 Y BT B 2 3 Monday, April 1% - Easter Monday (No School)
14 15| 18] 17| 18] 19| 20 . ) )
21| 22| 23] 24| 25 26| 27 Monday, April 1%t - Second Contingency Day (if needed)

28 29 30

May 2024 May 2024

No School on Shaded Days
S M T W TH F S

Tuesday, May 21°* - Preschool and Kindergarten Graduation

1 2 3 4 Tuesday-Friday, May 21%t-24%" - Second Semester Final Exams (JHS/HS)
5 6 7 8 ol 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Friday, May 24" - End of the Second Semester (Last Day of School - 1/2 day)
19] 20 21[ 22 23] 24 25 Class of 2024 Graduation - 7p.m.

26 27 28 29 30 31

Tuesday, May 28" - Third Contingency Day (if needed)

*Subject to change



